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SR.NO FEE HEAD F.Y.B.A. S.Y.B.A. T.Y.B.A. F.Y. B.Com S.Y. B.Com T.Y. B.Com. F.Y. B.Sc. S.Y. B.Sc T.Y. B.Sc.

1 Admission Fees 50 50 25 50 50 25 50 50 25

2 Student Activities 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40

3 Library Fees 150 150 125 150 150 125 150 150 125

4 Tutorial & Internal Exam Fees 100 100 60 100 100 60 100 100 60

5 Laboratory Fee/ Practical Fee 0 0 0 250 350 0 1000 1100 800

6 Medical Fees 40 0 0 40 0 0 40 0 0

7 Poor Student Aid Fund 60 60 40 60 60 40 60 60 40

8 Magazine Fees 60 60 40 60 60 40 60 60 40

9 Gymkhana Fees 150 150 100 150 150 100 150 150 100

10 Computerisation Fees 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

11 Student Group insurance Fees 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

12 Eligibility Fee 100 0 0 100 0 0 100 0 0

13 E suvidha Fees 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59

14 Library Deposit 150 0 0 150 0 0 150 0 0

15 Laboratory Deposit 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 0

16 Gathering Fees 60 60 40 60 60 40 60 60 40

17 College Dev Fund 80 80 75 80 80 75 80 80 75

18 Environment Fee 150 0 0 150 0 0 150 0 0

19 General Knowledge Fee 0 100 0 0 100 0 0 100 0

20 Awamedh/Avishkar/ 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36

21 Disaster mgt Fees 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

22 Identity Card 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30

23 Alumni Association 40 40 25 40 40 25 30 30 25

24
Personality Development & Currier 

Guidance Fee
50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

25 Mics Fees 150 150 100 150 150 100 150 150 100

26 Tuition Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Registration Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Power Generation 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125

29 Yuva Rang 50 50 0 50 50 0 50 50 0

30 Traning & Placement 20 20 0 20 20 0 20 20 0

31 Other Fee 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

32 NSS self fin.Unit 10 10 0 10 10 0 10 10 0

33 Flag Fund 10 10 0 10 10 0 10 10 0

34 Green energy Fees 100 100 0 100 100 0 100 100 0

35 CIMS 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125

36 TC Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 Practical Journals Book 0 0 0 0 0 0 320 240 240

38 Practical Brakage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 Building Fund 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 University Exam Fee 650 910 1630 700 830 1580 1250 1640 2260

Total 2795 2715 2875 3095 2985 2825 4905 4775 4545
Paying Students have to pay 800/- Fees additional
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Fee Head Description FY SY TY FY SY TY I II I II I II I II

1 Admission Fees 50 50 25 50 50 25 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

2 Student Activities 40 40 40 40 40 40 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75

3 Library Fees 150 150 125 150 150 125 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300

4 Tutorial & Internal Exam Fees 100 100 60 100 100 60 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

5 Laboratory Fee/ Practical Fee 5000 5000 4000 5000 5000 5000 0 0 8000 8000 5000 5000 500 500

6 Medical Fees 40 0 0 40 0 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 50 0

7 Poor Student Aid Fund 60 60 40 60 60 40 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

8 Magazine Fees 60 60 40 60 60 40 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

9 Gymkhana Fees 150 150 100 150 150 100 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150

10 Computerisation Fees 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

11 Student Group insurance Fees 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

12 Eligibility Fee 100 0 0 100 0 0 100 0 100 0 100 0 100 0

13 E suvidha Fees 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59

14 Library Deposit 150 0 0 150 0 0 150 0 150 0 150 0 150 0

15 Laboratory Deposit 200 0 0 200 0 0 0 0 250 0 250 0 0 0

16 Gathering Fees 60 60 40 60 60 40 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

17 College Dev Fund 80 80 75 80 80 75 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

18 Environment Fee 150 0 0 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 General Knowledge Fee 0 100 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Awamedh/Avishkar/ 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36

21 Disaster mgt Fees 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

22 Identity Card 30 30 30 30 30 30 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

23 Alumni Association 30 30 25 30 30 25 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

24 Personality Develo & Currier Guid Fee 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

25 Mics Fees 150 150 100 150 150 100 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150

26 Tuition Fees 6000 6000 4000 6000 6000 7000 5000 5000 15000 15000 15000 15000 4000 4000

27 Registration Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 100 0 100 0 100 0

28 Power Generation 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125

29 Yuva Rang 50 50 0 50 50 0 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

30 Traning & Placement 20 20 0 20 20 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

31 Other Fee 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

32 NSS self fin.Unit 10 10 0 10 10 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

33 Flag Fund 10 10 0 10 10 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

34 Green energy Fees 100 100 0 100 100 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200

35 CIMS 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125

36 TC Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 Practical Journals Book 320 240 240 320 240 240 0 0 240 240 240 240 0 0

38 Practical Brakage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 Building Fund 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 University Exam Fee 1250 1640 2260 1250 1640 2260 1040 1830 2030 3140 2030 3140 1200 2050

Total 14905 14675 11745 14905 14675 15745 8600 8990 28080 28540 25080 25540 8260 8710

M.A. Psychology Students have to pay Laboratory Fee Rs.600/- additional

M.Sc.Bota/Zoo/Phy M.COM
SR.No

M.Sc. 

Chemistry
COMPUTER MICROBIOLOGY M.A. ALL SUB
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